BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, ONE AFFIDAVIT is sufficient for all. Plans must be filed on tracing Linen or Cloth.

	With Florida 10 1
ALT. APPLICATION No. 1926	191 4 CITY OF HELY YORK
THE I CAPPLICATION NO.	191 4 CITY OF HELY YORK
LOCATION 48E 3rd Street S. S. 80 Pt	. E of Sec. Ave.
	v York City, May 23 1914.
To the Superintendent of Buildings:	V Tork City,
Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and spec ALTERATION of the building therein described,—with the und the time of issuance, this approval shall expire by limitation as prov- rules and regulations of the Bureau of Buildings for the Borough City of New York, and with every other provision of law relating	erstanding that if no work is performed within one year from ided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all the
(Sign here) OHOBELS	Section Applicant
When properly signed by the Superintendent of Builbecomes a PERMIT as required by the Building Code of described in the foregoing statement and the attached plane Examined and Recommended for Approval on	the City of New York, to perform such work as is s and specifications which are a part hereof.
APPROVED191Sup	Examiner erintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan.
State, County and) City of New York) ss.: Otto Reissmann	(Applicant)
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at N	umber 30 First Street
	In the Borough of Manhattan
in the City of New York , in	the County of New York
in the State of New York	
Ruben Harold owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, s	
hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Manha	
designated as Number 48 E. 3 rd S	
and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work pr	oposed to be done upon the said premises, in accord-
ance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of	

including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter—and also all Elevator and Plumbing work

(if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith, and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by

Ruben Harold:

[Name of Owner or Lessee]

and that Otto Reissmann

duly authorized by the aforesaid

Ruben Harod

to make application

for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in his behalf.

Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

			NAME	s and Addresses	3	
OwnerR	uben Ha	erold				
			18 3 rd Stre	ot :		√ <u>€</u>
			200	1		P2.10.2**********************************
	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************	······································	1.5 1.8	۲,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************	***************************************				
• • • •	1 · 3.	······································	in in			
		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			T	
				*		
ArchitectOt	to Rei	ssmann		30 Fir	st Street	***************************************
Superintendent		owne	r	······	***************************************	
The said land an	d premise	s above re	ferred to are situa	ite at, bounded an	d described as follows, viz	: BEGINNING
at a point on the	South	side o	f 3	rd Street		
distant 80		feet	East	from	the corner formed by the	ne intersection of
E.	3 rd	Street	1	and	Second Ave.	
running thence	Sout:	herly	50	feet; thence	Easterly 20	feet;
nce	North	erly 5	0	feet; thence	Westerly 20	feet;
					124	12
to the point or p	lace of be	ginning,—	being designated of	on the map as Blo	ck No. Lot No.	444
Sworn to before			34	1 -	15	
day of	(he	ay.	1914	atto	Mersson	cours
	P)′-,	1/1	1_		
(1/4	de	the of	Zerel	201.49	
•	Z		o I			
			Z			
			DITAN			
	[-	—	1L IHATI YOR			
	4	\sum	AUOFBUILDING OUGHOFMANHATTAN CITYOFNEWYORK			
	2	K	OF OF N			
	山	口		,		
		Д ,	REAU OF BUILDIN BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN CITY OF NEW YORK			
			BUREAU BOROUGH CITY	351		
	A		BI			

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE. "SPECIFICATIONS-SHEET A" [Form 152-1913] must be filed with EVERY Alteration Application. "SPECIFICATIONS-SHEET B" [Form 158-1913] must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

ALT. APPLICATION No. 1914	CITY OF NEW YORK
LOCATION 48 E. 3 rd Street 80 ft east of Sec.	Ave.
Examined 191	Examiner

	SPECIFICATION	S-SHEET A	
(1)	Number of Buildings to be Altered Any other building on lot or permit granted for	One one?	
(2)	Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$	2000	
(3)	Occupancy (in detail): Of present building Office Store and Of building as altered		fam.
(4)	Size of Existing Building: At street level At typical floor level 20 Height 3 st. & bas.	feet front 35 feet front 35 stories 40	feet deep feet deep feet
(5)	Size of Building as Altered: At street level 20 At typical floor level 20 Height 3 st. & Bas.	feet front 50 feet front 50 stories 40	feet deep feet deep feet
(6)	CHARACTER OF CONSTRUCTION OF PRESENT BUILDING		nary nary or Fireproof

(7) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

Extension will be erected in rear of building as shown

Present centre piers in sec. story from wall to be removed upper wall to be supported by 2 10 25 lbs pr. ft. steel beams set on IZ x I2" x I6" cast iron template set on present piers.

Present window openings in rear wall to be cut town to door openings as shown on plans.

Present stairs to be removed and reset as shown on plans Partitions to be removed and rebuild as shown on plans.

8A -2060-18-Bt

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE. "SPECIFICATIONS SHEET A" [Form 152] must be filed with EVERY Alteration Application. "SPECIFICATIONS SHEET B" [Form 158] must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

ALI	APPLICATION	No	594	191	4
					1

LOCATION	48	E.	#hird	Street	s.	s.	80	Ea st	of	Sec.	Ave.
Examined				191	•••••	***********					Enaminer

SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A

(1)	NUMBER OF BUILDINGS TO BE ALTERED	one
	Any other building on lot or permit granted for one?	no

- (2) Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$
- (3) Occupancy (in detail): Stores and dwel. for two fam. Of present building Of building as altered
- (4) Size of Existing Building: 20 At street level 50 feet front feet deep At typical floor level feet front feet deep Height bas. & 3 stories feet
- (5) Size of Building as Altered: At street level feet front feet deep At typical floor level as above feet front feet deep as above Height stories feet
- (6) Character of Construction of Present Building:

(7) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE PUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

It is proposed to remove centre pier fisrt story front wall as shown on plans. Upper wall is supported by present support 2. I2" 351bs pr ft. steel beams set en present piers

ordinary

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK



NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, ONE AFFIDAVIT is sufficient for all. Plans must be filed on tracing Linen or Cloth.

OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK

FOR THE PLANS OF TH

		FOR THE PORK
ALT. APPLICATION No. 120	191	OF MANHATTAN
LOCATION 48 R. 3rd Street		444

BLOCK

When properly signed by the Superintendent of Buildings of the Borough of Manhattan, this application becomes a **PERMIT** as required by the Building Code of The City of New York, to perform such work as is described in the foregoing statement and the attached plans and specifications which are a part hereof.

APPROVED 191

Superintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan

New York City, April 26/20 191

To The Superintendent of Buildings:

Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted, and made a part hereof, for the ALTERATION of the building therein described,—with the understanding that if no work is performed within one year from the time of issuance, this approval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all the rules and regulations of the Bureau of Buildings for the Borough of Manhattan, all provisions of the Building Code of The City of New York, and with every other provision of law relating to this subject in effect at this date.

STATE, COUNTY AND CITY OF New York

being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at Number I47 4th Ave.

in the Borough of Manhattan

in the City of New York

in the State of New York

hew York

hew York

that he is

owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made a part hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Manhattan, City of New York aforesaid, and known and designated as Number

48 E. 3rd Street

and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter—and also all Elevator and Plumbing work

(if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith. Ruben Harold [Name of Owner or Lessee] and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by Otto Reissmann and that owner duly authorized by the aforesaid to make application for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in his behalf. Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows: NAMES AND ADDRESSES Ruben Harold 48 E. 3rd Street Otto Reismann Architect _ owner. Superintendent . The said land and premises above referred to are situate at, bounded and described as follows, viz.: BEGIN-NING at a point on the side of 3rd Street distant feet from the corner formed by the intersection of 80 3rd Street Second Ave. 50 easterly southerly running thence feet; thence feet; northerly feet; thence feet to the point or place of beginning,designated on the map as Block No. 444 12. (SIGN HERE) Dimensions and Lot and Block numbers agree with Land Map. cipal Building, New York City BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

PERMIT

obtained from the Commissioner of Public Works, Muni-NOTE: All elevations and grades for curbs and sidewalks must be CITY OF NEW YORK

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN

THE CITY OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN BROOKLYN
Municipal Bldg, Municipal Bldg,,
New York, N. Y. 18687 Brooklyn, N. Y. 11261

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457

QUEENS RICHMOND
120-55 Queens Blvd.,
Kew Gardons, N. Y. 11424 St. George, N. Y. 10301

PLUMBING, MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND TANK INSTALLATION

BLOCK 444 LOT.	12		RECEIVED
	111		DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS
FEES REQUIRED FOR	LOF O.	ARAZ	
N.B.		1410	SEP 1 1 1968
ALT. No	19		CITY OF NEW YORK
			BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN
		DO NOT WRITE IN	THIS SPACE
Street No. and	7		1 (200
Street No. and LOCATION 48 East 3r Owner Michael Ry	d Street		
Owner Michael Ry	Address	40 East 3	rd Street NYC
Architect Louis Lion	ni Address	35 Weat 5	and ctmeat Mya
Contractor			
	NCE has been secured in a		.1
Workmen's Compensation Law as	follows:	accordance with	the requirements of the
To The Borough Superintendent:	C;+	ar of Nous Vest	9/6 19.68
Application is hereby made on 1	ophalf of the owner-lesses for a	normal of the .1	1
submitted, and made a part hereof, f the understanding that if no work is pe			
empire by initiation as provided by la	waanu the abblicant agrees to c	comply with the Bu	of issuance, this approval shall ilding Code and all rules and
regulations applicable thereto in effect a Applicant	t this date.		
(Sign Here)	A CONTRACTOR	Address 35 Wei	st 53rd/Street NYC
Examined and Recommended	5/2/29	1/2/6	/ /
for Approval on		ALLUS Fran	miner /
APPROVED	10	Exa	iminer
ATTROVED	42 7 - 1969	Borough Si	uperintendent
	MAY		uperintendent
Initial fee payment—	,,.00	2.34	
2nd payment of fee to be collected before	ore a permit is issued—Amount	\$	
Verified by		.Date	
		× ×	
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED.		AMOUNT \$	
VERIFIED BY	(Yes or No)	DATE	
			Count of the
Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X 1. State in detail the work proposed	Sprinkler? Standpipe?	Fuel Oil?	or Fuel Oil (Bulk)?
in basement, removal	toilets parlor floor	r. renovation	n hathema 2nd floor
Is this a new or old building? old	John Darlor 11001	1011044101101	d battims 2nd 1100r.
Give character of construction Maso	nry walls wood joist	ts Class	
Dimensions: Stories High Damt + 3	Feet High + 40' Feet	Front 201	Fact Door 50'
How occupied 2 family + clu	b + stores No. of Fam	nilies. 2	теет Беер
Is application made to remove a violati	on or order of any Dept.?	no	Tive No
How to be occupied 2 family	residence		
Estimated Cost \$ 2,000		· 7 ·	••••••
(Any variation in estimated cost shall I	se filed and recorded as an amen	ndment.)	
Exemptions			
If exemption from payment of fee is cla			
NOTICE—This application m	ust be typewritten and filed	in quadruplicate.	All proposed work under
ator pipes should be designated by	plans and section. All vertices a soil	al lines of soil, w	aste, leader and refriger-
may be considered as one stack, a be specified. When new fixtures a	nu so numbered or lettered	In alterations N	EW WODD ONLY 1 11
lines must be shown on the plan. in this form.	Minor alterations in connec	tion with work d	escribed may be included

Describe speci	al e	qui	ipn	nen	it o	r fe	atı	ıre	S														ion	24				••••••		
Sewage and T																														
comage and L	/I al	naf	50	D_{13}	spo	Sai		om.	lDir	1ea.		4					Sar	rita	177				C	to						
			J1 C	150			. 50	որբ	ше	u.	ΓĮ	OIL	ıa	SII	ee1	p:	res	sui	re,	pre	esst	ıre	tank o	or roof	tank	?				
Will building	be j	pip	ed	for	ga	as?			e	X	3	ti		>			-D	PSC	rib	AT	1117	200		kite	nen	775	ישמו	P.Q		
	~~	****				*****					F	LOV	v w	7111	w:	9 ST 6	a h	0	d16	nac	2	-∧£	?	•••••••						
a do of the	. 03	LO	1110	ıuc	IC I	1XL	ure	SI	ese	t w	rne	те	ne	W 1	TO1:	oh:	ing	r is	ir	ista	1160	1								
Size of House No. of Soil Li	nes.								N	ra Io.	of	per W	ast	ot e I	in	es	••••	••••		2	•••••	•2	N	- · · · · · ·	7	r -		2		
	-	F	ī	ī	ī	ī	T		_			1	ı				1					7	N	O. OI V	ent :	Line	2S	<u>-</u>		
Indicate Number of Proposed Fixtures on All Floors	Cellar	Basement	First Floor	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Sixth	Seventh	Eighth	Ninth	Tenth	Eleventh	Twelfth	Thirteenth	Fourteenth	Fifteenth	Sixteenth	Seventeenth	Eighteenth	Nineteenth	Twentieth		1	DESCR	IBE	FIXT	URES		
Water-Closets		1		2	1													-	-	-	-		-			_				_
Urinals					1											_		-	-	-		-	+			_				_
Wash-basins		1		2	1												-	-	-	\vdash	-	-	-			-				_
Bath-tubs				2	1							_	_				-	-	-	H	\vdash		-			_				
Wash-tubs																			-	-	-	-				-	-			_
Sinks		1			1														-	-	-									_
Drinking Fountains	П									-			-			7	\neg			-	-						-			_
Showers				2	ı						1							-	-	-						_				
Sprinkler Heads—Ḥalls										7	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-					_				
" —Soffits						7				-	+	7		+	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-								_
" —Closets							-	7	-	-	+	- -		-	- -	-		-	-	-	-	-				_				_
At Curb Elevat NOTE: Obtain of Water S Electricity a the water pre	fro upp cer	oni oly, tifi	De , (cat	epai Gas	rtm s a stat	ent and ing			ų.	111.				Ex.	isti isti	ng. ng.				P1 P1	op	ose ose	ed ed	Co Sa Sto	nitary	, Se	wer			
			C -	- 4					_			_											B_1	ureau o	f Sew	ers		***************************************	**********	****
State proposed -		1_	2	l F	X IN	ID	PI	P	E	A	N	D	5	SP	RI	N	K	LI	ER	2	SP	E	CIFI	CAT	101	IS				
State proposed v s building equip Supply:—	wor ppe	d w	vitł	1 a1	ny (oth	er i	fire	-ex	tin	gui	ish	ing	sy	ste	m	tha	nn t	tha	t p	rop	ose	ed? If	so, give	desc	ript	ion :		•••••••	
: Gravity Tan																														
Total Height above	cap	acit	ty			{	gall	ons	s.]	Fire	e r	ese	rve	e			g	alle	ons	3.										
Height above : Intermediate	Та	ınk	:	JOII	1				.tee	et, a	ibo	ve	pe	nth	ou	se	roc	of				f	eet.							
Capacity					.ga	llor	ıs.	L	oca	tior	1												(sto	rv)		9	e a			
: Pressure Tar	ık:			×																										
Capacity!: Street Main	Cc	nn	ect	101	ıs:										Siz	ze o	of '	Гаг	D					Siz	e of I	Mai	n			
Number			m	iini	mu	m	wa	ter	pr	ess	ure	a	t c	urt)								Dound	9						
: Fire Pump	rati		U	r.P. evi	.M.	Cá sior	ipa . to	city	V.	Suc	tic	n '	Ta	nk.									.gallon	s.						
If an alter onnections to the	he s	5011	rce	e of	f st	ipp	ly.									g.								oval, pl	an nu	ımb	er an	ıd plar	show	ring
. Baume										<i>,</i>	_		/11	_	3	ר נ	יים	· 1 (*	• [(Ст			1(SNC				_			
. Capacity of e	eacl	ı ta	ınk														L(JA DC	or A'	LIC 1 F)N	LIN	1		No.	of T	anks.	******		
. Name of bur	ner.																								D C	0	A A		1 3 7	
Location of a	rem	ote	cc	ont	rol.											N	Jur	nbe	er	of :	app	ror	ved fire	e exting	guishe	ers				
. The retarding	ıg															1141														
ketch Showing	. 10	ם .	ıuţ	a L C	1111	ufi(4 L (oca	110	по	т 1	an	K 1	10	On	e-	an	d 1	ÍW	o-F	am	ily	Dwell	lings M	ay Be	∍ Dr	awn	Here:	_	

WILL WILL WILLIAM THE CITY OF NEW YORK

HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX
Municipal Bldg., Municipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Avenue,
Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201 Bronx, N. Y. 10457

QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

NOT	ICE—This Application m					
	44 LOT 12	ALT	ERED	BUILI	DING	
	(under building zone res	D	OO NOT WRITE		ACE	1917
LOCATIO		iber, Street, Distance from N				8
FOR A	PPROVAL ON S/2	.19	Bus In	Borough Su	Examiner.	
Initial fee payı	ment					6
2nd payment o	of fee to be collected before a pe	rmit is issued—Amount \$	T TYPE			
Is buildin (3) Use and (NOTE	ation of Buildings to be Altered for buildings on lot or permit grang on front or rear of lot? Occupancy. (See Sec. C26-301 E—If a multiple dwelling, authorized of O (will) (will not) be re-	tire lot 0) tion of owner must be filed) +			2	proof k
STORY (Include	EXISTING LEGAL USE	PRO	POSED OCCUPA	ANCY		
cellar and basement) APT	rs. Rooms Use	LIVE LOAD No. OF PERSONS	A DTC POOM	s	Use	

STORY (Include	EX	ISTING	LEGAL USE		F	ROPC	SED O	CCUPA	NCY		
(Include cellar and basement)	Apts.	Rooms	Use	Live Load	OF PERS		APTS.	Rooms		Use	
_ellar			boiler rm						boiler	rm,	storag
osmt			2 stores			<u> </u>					
1st_			club	-		7	1_		apt		1 9
2nd 5rd			1 apt 1 apt			<u></u>	1		apt		
	i)						3)				
				#	4						

(4) State generally in what manner the Building will be altered:

(5) Size of Existing Building: At street level **20**

	Height bsmt + 35	stories 40	feet deep 13 feet 1	feet rear					
(6)	If volume of Building is to be changed, give At street level At typical floor level Height ¹	ve the following informati feet front feet front stories	ion: feet deep feet deep feet	feet rear feet rear					
	Area ² of Building as Altered: At street level Total floor area ² sq. ft. Total Height ³ Additional Cubic Contents ⁴ cu. ft.								
(7)	Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$15,0 Estimated Cost, exclusive of extension:	00.00	91						
(8)	Is Application made to remove violations?	no If Yes, State	e Violation Numbers						
(9)	If building is to be enlarged or extended or floor loads increased, Soil Data shall be submitted in accordance with Sec. C26-1101.0. For alterations of a minor nature, the Applicant certifies that he has investigated the nature of the soil and finds the following: Character of soil Bearing capacity								
10)	State what disposition will be made of waste and sewage public sewer sewer (Public sewer, Private sewer, Cesspool, etc.)								
	Exact distance from nearest corner to Cur Deposit: \$ Fee: \$	is Application, DIAGRA blot diagram. ⁶ ft. Splay ft. @\$	per ft.	osition of drop curb					
12)	Temporary Structures between Street Li Will a Sidewalk Shed be required? no Will any other miscellaneous temporary s Fee Required . Fee Paid	Length structures be required?	feet.	ier .					

feet front 50

feet deepo

feet rear

Bribery is a Crime: A person who gives or offers a bribe to any employee of the City of New York, or an employee who takes or solicits a bribe, is guilty of a felony punishable by imprisonment for ten years or by a fine of \$4,000, or more, or both. Penal Law, Section 378 and 1826.

The term "height" of a structure shall mean the vertical distance from the curb level to the highest point of the roof beams in the case of flat roofs
or to a point at the average height of the gable in the case of roofs having a pitch of more than one foot in four and one-half, except that in
the case of structures where the grade of the street has not been legally established or where the structure does not adjoin the street, the average
level of all the ground adjoining such structures shall be used instead of the curb level.

In computing this area, measurement shall be taken to the outside surfaces of exterior walls at each floor. Courts, yards, etc., shall be excluded.

^{3.} Total height shall be measured from 6 inches below the lowest finished floor to the outside of the roof, and in case of sloping roofs, to the average height.

^{1.} The cubical contents is the actual space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the roof and six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouses, vaults, pits, enclosed porches, and other enclosed appendages. Outside steps, terraces, footings, courts, yards, light shafts and buildings detached from the main structure are not to be include. (Detached structures are to be separately computed.)

^{5. &}quot;Estimated Cost" for computation purposes on alteration of existing buildings or structures shall be the cost of all contemplated construction, including plumbing work, elevator work, standpipe fire line work, automatic sprinkler, fuel oil, air conditioning, etc.

^{6.} Space for plot diagram is located on Affidavit Form.

^{7.} Use should be related to pertinent legal terms, e.g., use terms like factory rather than loft, auto repairs rather than brake testing, etc.

^{8.} If fuel burning equipment is to be installed Smoke Control Equipment Form must accompany this application.

MANHATTAN

Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007

BOROUGH OF



RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

QUEENS

120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY

BROOKLYN

Municipal Bldg.,
Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201. Bronx, N. Y. 10457

OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

	APPLICATION	FOR CERTIF	ICATE OF	OCCL	JPANCY	
APPLICATIO	N No. ALT 1410	1968 B			LOT12	
	(=1,2, 111, 1					
					()	
		NIC TO				
	Superintendent:	nerm anant	DATE	April 5t	1971	
the Building at regulations appl	this location conforms t	o the requirement	Certificate of (s of the Buildi	Occupancy ng Code a:	be issued to him stating that nd all other laws, rules and	: I
- Samurana app.	readio circieto.					
Uwner	J - Loui Gen Rydin	A	ddress48 La	st 3rd S	treet	
(Signed)	my history	A	ddress		Architect, Engineer	
Mail to Henry	Michael Ryan	Jon	1. 40 Fe ad		Architect, Engineer or Representative.	
Wan to		Persons Accomm		t 3rd Sti	reet; NYC 10003 NY	
Story	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.	Male Female	Total Apts.	Rooms	Use	
Cellar	On Grad e				Storage AND	
Basement	40 #				BuiLer Room	Kuy
First Story 2nd	40 #		1	9	One Apartment	
0 1			- 1			
3rd	40 #		1	4	One Apartment	
CONTINUE ON	OTHER SIDE IF NECES	SADV	,	(11)	11/11/11	
Affidavit	is herewith submitted for	the issuance of a	certificate of o	ccupancy fo	or the structure herein men-	5
tioned. (Admini	strative Code C26-18/.0)	. 1	P1-16-	2/13	hy	
COUNTY OF	CITY OF NEW YORK New York	} ss.:	, ,	1	W 5 2 3 5 69	
	, , , ,	St	anly H. Gr a	nt	111692	20
being duly swor	n, deposes and says that h			(Typewri	te Name) in the City of	
					of New York ,	
	rvised the Alteration					
The depo		_	above mentioned	I constructi	on is described in paragraph	
В	below.				Paragraph	
(a, b) (a) That	he was the(Licensed Archite	**************************	, who supe	ervised the	construction work.	
hat ten years ex	xperience in supervising b	uilding construction	n.		rk, that he has had not less	
or which a cert	incate of occupancy is so	ught and that to	the best of his l	knowledge	structure herein referred to and belief, the structure has	
been erected in he laws govern	accordance with the app	proved plans and	anv amendment	s thereto a	nd as erected complies with have been legally authorized	
	7/ 3/ 3/	(L.A.L	furtest + loca	,
Sworn to before	me this 6 th	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	\		***************************************	
day of	yrie 1971 }	Henry	Merchae	K A	yer_	
Thelma	R. Basel	Q	THELMA R. I lotary Public, State	Signature) BASEL of New York	U	
(Notary	Public or Commissioner of	Deeds)	Ne. 31 1131 Onalified in New h	2760 fack County _		
		Co	munistron Expires M	arch 30, 19.2	4	